
No.1367-01

MO-6000/LB-3,LB-4
PARTS LIST

下記 URL(PARTS Website/PC サイト ) より、便利な検索機能のついた Web Parts Book をご利用頂けます。
ご利用には会員登録が必要です。( 無料） 
https://juki.aftama.com/JUKI/JA

You can use a Web Parts Book with a convenient search function from the URLs (PARTS Website/PC-site) 

below. To use the PARTS Website, free membership registration is required.

https://juki.aftama.com/JUKI/EN



HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST

1.As to "#01" and "#02" refer to the "Note" given at the bottom of the respective pages.

2.Codes on the "Qty" column

  ・ Each numeral indicates the number of parts required.

  ・ "0.1" and "2.5" indicate the length (in meters) of the respective parts.

3.Parentheses mean that the corresponding part is a subpart that constructs an assembly part.

4.Dotted lines on the Figures indicate assembly parts.

パーツ リ ス ト ご利用に際し て
１ . リ ス ト ページの #01、 #02 の印は、 ページ下の " 注記 " の説明を参照下さい。

２ . 数量欄の数字は、 個数を表し、 0.1、 2.5 等の数値は、 長さ （単位メ ー ト ル） を表し ます。

３ . 数量欄の （ 　 ） は、 組部品を構成し ている子部品である こ と を意味し ます。

４ . イ ラス ト ページの－－－－－枠は、 組構成である こ と を意味し ます。



CONTENTS
目    次

1.  COMPONENT PARTS (1)...................................................................................................................................................1

 構成部品（１）
2.  COMPONENT PARTS (2)...................................................................................................................................................3

 構成部品（２）
3.  COMPONENT PARTS (3)...................................................................................................................................................5

 構成部品（３）
4.  COMPONENT PARTS (4)...................................................................................................................................................7

 構成部品（４）

NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS..........................................................................................................................................9

索引



- 1 -

1.  COMPONENT PARTS (1)
 構成部品（１）

２５

２８

２４

２３

３

４

８ ９

１５

１６

１４

１８
１２

１３

１０ １１

１７

１９

２０

２１

２２

２６

２７

１ ２

５

７

７

６

６

７

７

１ ２

２９ ３０

３１ ３２

ＬＢ－３ 　（ ＭＯ－６ ０４） ＬＢ－４ 　（ ＭＯ－８ １４）

５ ６ ７



- 2 -

NOTE( 注記 ) #01....FOR LB-3 △ ＬＢ－３△用
#02....FOR LB-4 △ ＬＢ－４△用

REF.NO NOTE PART NO D E S C R I P T I O N 品     名       Qty

1 #01 GLB-030010A0 THREAD TENSION PLATE ASM. 糸調子板（総組）     1
2 #02 GLB-040010A0 THREAD TENSION PLATE ASM. 糸調子板（総組）     1
3 GLB-03002000 THREAD TENSION PLATE 糸調子板    (1)
4 GLB-03005000 DISK RISING PLATE 皿浮かし板    (1)
5 #01 GLB-030100A0 THREAD TENSION SPRING COMPL. 糸調子ばね結合（青）    (1)
6 #02 GLB-030100A0 THREAD TENSION SPRING COMPL. 糸調子ばね結合（青）    (2)
7 GLB-030080A0 THREAD TENSION SPRING COMPL. 糸調子ばね結合（赤）    (2)
8 131-38706 THREAD TENSION KNOB, BLUE 糸調子つまみ（青）    (1)
9 131-37708 THREAD TENSION KNOB, RED 糸調子つまみ（赤）    (1)

10 131-38805 THREAD TENSION SPRING, BLUE 糸調子ばね（青）    (1)
11 131-37807 THREAD TENSION SPRING, RED 糸調子ばね（赤）    (1)
12 131-38201 THREAD TENSION DISK 糸調子皿    (2)
13 B3120-352-000 THREAD TENSION SPRING FELT 糸調子ばね座フェルト    (1)
14 131-37906 SPRING BUSHING ばねブッシュ    (1)
15 131-38904 THREAD TENSION BAR 糸調子棒    (1)
16 131-37609 THREAD TENSION DISK PRESSER 糸調子皿押え    (1)
17 NS-6110420-SP NUT 11/64-40 六角ナット　１１／６４－４０    (1)
18 131-38102 THREAD TENSION SPRING FELT 糸調子ばね座フェルト    (1)
19 SS-6120930-TP SCREW 3/16-28 L=9 平ねじ　３／１６－２８　Ｌ＝９    (2)
20 GLB-030060A0 THREAD RELEASE SYLINDER ASM. 糸緩めシリンダ（組）    (1)
21 GLB-03006000 THREAD RELEASE SYLINDER ARM 糸緩めシリンダ腕    (1)
22 PA-0600509-A0 AIR SYLINDER エアシリンダ    (1)
23 PJ-3040405-04 ELBOW UNION エルボユニオン    (2)
24 SM-4031001-SC SCREW M3X0.5 L=10 なべ小ねじ　Ｍ３Ｘ０．５　Ｌ＝１０    (2)
25 SM-4030655-SP SCREW なべ小ねじ　Ｍ３　Ｌ＝６    (2)
26 GLB-03003000 THREAD GUIDE 糸調子皿糸案内    (1)
27 GLB-03004000 DISK RISING COLLAR 皿浮かし板カラー    (2)
28 #01 SS-7110710-SL SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.0 丸平ねじ　１１／６４－４０　Ｌ＝７    (1)
29 #01 GLB-03003000 THREAD GUIDE 糸調子皿糸案内     3
30 #02 GLB-03003000 THREAD GUIDE 糸調子皿糸案内     4
31 #01 B3120-352-000 THREAD TENSION SPRING FELT 糸調子ばね座フェルト     3
32 #02 B3120-352-000 THREAD TENSION SPRING FELT 糸調子ばね座フェルト     4



- 3 -

2.  COMPONENT PARTS (2)
 構成部品（２）

５１

５１

５４

４７

４６

４５

５２

５７

２０

３３

３６

３８

３５

３７

５１

４３

１４

９

１１

１１

１３

１３

８

１０

３４

３７

２１ ２２

５２
４４

４８

５６

５８

５９

１２

５５

６

５３

６０

４９

４
３

１

１５

１９

１６

１８

１７

２

４

５０

２３

１８

５

７

５９

２４

２８

２９

２７

３０２６

２５

３２

３１

４０

４２

４２

３９
３２

４１

６１

６７



- 4 -

NOTE( 注記 ) #01....FOR LB-3 △ ＬＢ－３△用
#02....FOR LB-4 △ ＬＢ－４△用
#03....FOR LB-3D6904R,LB-4D6914R ＬＢ－３Ｄ６９０４Ｒ，ＬＢ－４Ｄ６９１４Ｒ用

REF.NO NOTE PART NO D E S C R I P T I O N 品     名       Qty

1 #02 GLB-020160A0 INNER CLICK SOLENOID VALVE ASM 中爪駆動電磁弁（組）     1
2 #02 BT-0400251-EB URETHANE HOSE, BLACK ウレタンホース（黒）   0.7
3 #02 BT-0400251-EB URETHANE HOSE, BLACK ウレタンホース（黒）   0.7
4 #02 SK-3311601-SE WOOD SCREW D=3.1 L=16 丸木ねじ　Ｄ＝３．１　Ｌ＝１６     2
5 #02 BT-0600401-EB TUBE チューブ   0.4
6 #02 PJ-3080600-03 Y UNION ユニオンワイ     1
7 #02 BT-0600401-EB TUBE チューブ   0.4
8 #01 MAZ-185130AA THREAD RELEASE SOLENOID VALVE ASM 糸緩め電磁弁（組）     1
9 #01 BT-0400251-EB URETHANE HOSE, BLACK ウレタンホース（黒）     1

10 #01 BT-0400251-EB URETHANE HOSE, BLACK ウレタンホース（黒）     1
11 #01 PJ-3010405-02 HALF UNION 4XM5 ハーフユニオン　４ＸＭ５     2
12 #01 PJ-3010605-03 HALF UNION ハーフユニオン     1
13 #01 SK-3311601-SE WOOD SCREW D=3.1 L=16 丸木ねじ　Ｄ＝３．１　Ｌ＝１６     2
14 #01 BT-0600401-EB TUBE チューブ   0.8
15 #02 GLB-020170A0 THREAD RELEASE ASM 糸緩め電磁弁（組）     1
16 #02 BT-0400251-EB URETHANE HOSE, BLACK ウレタンホース（黒）     1
17 #02 BT-0400251-EB URETHANE HOSE, BLACK ウレタンホース（黒）     1
18 #02 SK-3311601-SE WOOD SCREW D=3.1 L=16 丸木ねじ　Ｄ＝３．１　Ｌ＝１６     2
19 #02 BT-0600401-EB TUBE チューブ   0.4
20 G5182-120-000 SPIRAL TUBE スパイラルチューブ   0.5
21 #01 EA-9500B01-00 CABLE BAND 束線バンド     4
22 #02 EA-9500B01-00 CABLE BAND 束線バンド     5
23 #02 GLB-020180A0 CORD ASM. 中継コード（組）     1
24 #03 118-19414 LIFTING HOOK 押え上げフック     1
25 GBT-01083000 CYLINDER PLATE 押え上げシリンダ取付板     1
26 PA-2002514-A0 AIR CYLINDER エアシリンダ     1
27 GBT-01084000 KNUCKLE 押え上げナックル     1
28 GBT-01085000 KNUCKLE PIN 押え上げナックルピン     1
29 GBT-01086000 KNUCKLE ROLLER 押え上げナックルコロ     1
30 SM-6062502-TP SCREW M6 L=25 六角穴ボルト　Ｍ６　Ｌ＝２５     2
31 PJ-3040651-01 ELBOW UNION 6XPT1/8 エルボユニオン　６ＸＰＴ１／８     1
32 SS-9151120-CP SCREW 15/64-28 L=11 六角ボルト　１５／６４－２８　Ｌ＝１１     2
33 MAZ-185140AA PRESSER LIFTING SOLENOID VALVE 押え上げ電磁弁（組）     1
34 BT-0600401-EB TUBE チューブ     1
35 PJ-3010651-02 QUICK COUPLING ワンタツチ　ツギテ     2
36 PX-0551040-00 SILENCER (PT1/8) サイレンサ     1
37 SK-3311601-SE WOOD SCREW D=3.1 L=16 マルモクネジ　Ｄ＝３．１　Ｌ＝１６     2
38 BT-0600401-EB TUBE チューブ   0.8
39 PF-0552040-A0 FILTER REGULATOR ASM. フィルタレギュレータ（組）     1
40 PJ-3080652-02 Y-UNION 継手     1
41 F1021-003-000 HOSE JOINT ホースジョイント     1
42 GMD-01080000 SCREW M5 L=10 Ｆ．Ｒユニット取付ねじ     1
43 GSY-30002000 BRACKET A 磁石取付板　Ａ     1
44 GSY-30003000 BRACKET B 磁石取付板　Ｂ     1
45 GSY-30004AA0 MAGNET CASE ASM., A 磁石ケース（組）Ａ     1
46 GSY-30004BA0 MAGNET CASE ASM., B 磁石ケース（組）Ｂ     1
47 GSY-30005000 POSITION PLATE A 位置決め板　Ａ     1
48 GSY-30006000 POSITION PLATE B 位置決め板　Ｂ     1
49 GSY-300100A0 SYNCHRO SENSER ASM. シンクロセンサ－（組）     1
50 SS-7090410-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L= 3.5 丸平ねじ　９／６４－４０　Ｌ＝３．５     2
51 SS-6060220-SP SCREW 3/32-56 L= 2.0 平ねじ　３／３２－５６　Ｌ＝２     4
52 SS-7111410-TP SCREW  11/64-40 L=14 丸平ねじ　１１／６４－４０　Ｌ＝１４     4
53 MAZ-185160A0 SYNCHRONIZER RELAY CORD ASM. シンクロナイザー中継コード（組）     1
54 D2112-555-B00 CORD HOLDER, LARGE コード止め金具　Ａ     1
55 SS-4150715-SP SCREW 15/64-28 L=7 なべねじ　１５／６４－２８　Ｌ＝７     1
56 M9019-580-0A0 EARTH CABLE ASM. 頭部アースケーブル（組）     1
57 WT-0430002-KN WASHER M4 歯付き座金　Ｍ４     1
58 SM-4040501-SN SCREW M4X0.7 L=5 なべ小ねじ　Ｍ４Ｘ０．７　Ｌ＝５     1
59 MTS-P01200A0 MOTOR PULLEY ASM.  P.C.D. 120 モータプーリ　Ｐ．Ｃ．Ｄ　１２０　クミ     1
60 MTJ-VM003600 V-BELT, 36 INCH Ｖベルト　３６インチ     1
61 WP-0611626-SP WASHER 15X6X1.6 平座金     2



- 5 -

3.  COMPONENT PARTS (3)
 構成部品（３）

５６

５８

５７

５９

５４

５５

５３

６１

６０

６２

１ ２

５

６

３

４

３８

４０
４１

４６

４２

５２

３３

３２

４４

４３

３５

３７

３６

５０
５１

４５

３９

４７

４９

４８

３４

２２

２０

２６

１７

２８

２７

１９

２５

１５

２９

１４

１３

３１

２４

１６

３０

１２

２１

２３

８

１８

１０

１１

９

７



- 6 -

NOTE( 注記 ) #01....FOR LB-3 △ ＬＢ－３△用
#02....FOR LB-4 △ ＬＢ－４△用
#03....FOR LB-3B6△ 04S ＬＢ－３Ｂ６△０４Ｓ用
#04....FOR LB-4B6△ 14S ＬＢ－４Ｂ６△１４Ｓ用
#05....FOR LB-3B6△ 04S ＬＢ－３Ｂ６△０４Ｓ，
          LB-4B6△ 14S ＬＢ－４Ｂ６△１４Ｓ用

REF.NO NOTE PART NO D E S C R I P T I O N 品     名       Qty

1 #03 121-51650 PRESSER FOOT ASM. 押え結合     1
2 #04 121-51551 PRESSER FOOT ASM. 押え結合     1
3 #01 118-82206 MAIN FEED DOG 主送り歯     1
4 #02 118-82107 MAIN FEED DOG 主送り歯     1
5 #01 121-74801 AUXILIARY FEED DOG 副送り歯     1
6 #02 121-75006 AUXILIARY FEED DOG 副送り歯     1
7 #05 131-78306 FINGER GUARD 指ガード     1
8 #01 MAZ-082000C0 ROLLING INDEVICE ASM. 手動空環巻き込み装置（組）     1
9 #01 R4300-J2E-E00 THROAT PLATE 針板     1

10 #01 118-06304 PLUG 針板蓋     2
11 #01 MAZ-17301000 THROAT PLATE BASE(A) 針板台（Ａ）     1
12 #02 GLB-020010A0 CHAIN OFF DEVICE A ASM. 空環巻き込み装置Ａ（組）     1
13 R4205-J2E-D00 THROAT PLATE 針板    (1)
14 118-06304 PLUG 針板蓋    (2)
15 GLB-020020A0 CHAIN OFF DEVICE ASM. 空環巻き込み装置（組）    (1)
16 GLB-02002000 CHAIN OFF BASE 空環巻き込み台    (1)
17 GLB-02003000 INNER CLICK 中爪    (1)
18 GLB-02004000 CHAIN OFF GUIDE PLATE 空環ガイド板    (1)
19 GLB-02005000 CHAIN OFF PRESSER PLATE 空環押え板    (1)
20 GLB-02006000 CHAIN OFF ADJUSTING SHAFT 空環圧調節軸    (1)
21 B4110-522-000 SPRING クラッチばね    (1)
22 MAZ-08205000 REAR PRESSER REGULATING KNOB 空環圧調節つまみ    (1)
23 MAZ-08211000 KNIFE 固定メス    (1)
24 GLB-02007000 DRIVING STOPPER 駆動腕ストッパー    (1)
25 SS-4090610-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 なべねじ　９／６４－４０　Ｌ＝６    (1)
26 SS-6090630-TP SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 平ねじ　９／６４－４０　６＝６    (1)
27 WP-0371026-SD WASHER 3.7X7X1 平座金　３．７Ｘ７Ｘ１    (1)
28 SS-6090520-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L= 5.0 平ねじ　９／６４－４０　Ｌ＝５    (1)
29 SS-6090810-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L= 7.5 平ねじ　９／６４－４０　Ｌ＝７．５    (2)
30 SS-6110610-TP SCREW  11/64-40 L=6 平ねじ　１１／６４－４０　Ｌ＝６    (2)
31 #02 GLB-02008000 THROAT PLATE BASE 針板台     1
32 #02 GLB-02009000 CLOTH WASTE COVER LEFT 布屑カバー左     1
33 #02 GLB-02010000 INNER CLICK DRIVING BASE A 中爪駆動取付台Ａ     1
34 #02 GLB-02011000 INNER CLICK DRIVING BASE B 中爪駆動取付台Ｂ     1
35 #02 PA-8000190-00 AIR CYLINDER エアシリンダ     1
36 #02 PJ-0320590-02 JOINT バーブ継手     2
37 #02 GLB-020120A0 INNER CLICK DRIVING ARM ASM. 中爪駆動腕（組）     1
38 GLB-02012000 INNER CLICK DRIVING ARM 中爪駆動腕    (1)
39 B3215-470-000 PIN 糸巻き駆動ピン    (1)
40 WP-0460556-SD WASHER  4.6X7.5X0.5 平座金　４．６Ｘ７．５Ｘ０．５    (1)
41 SS-9111020-TP SCREW 11/64-40 L=10 六角ボルト　１１／６４－４０　Ｌ＝１０    (1)
42 #02 GLB-02013000 INNER CLICK DRIVING ARM COVER 中爪駆動腕カバー     1
43 #02 SS-7110840-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 丸平ねじ　１１／６４－４０　Ｌ＝７．８     1
44 #02 SS-7110840-SP SCREW 11/64-40 L=7.8 丸平ねじ　１１／６４－４０　Ｌ＝７．８     2
45 #02 SM-9040700-SP HEXAGONAL BOLT 六角ボルト     2
46 #02 WP-0430800-SC WASHER M4 平座金小形丸　Ｍ４     2
47 #02 SM-6031010-SC SCREW M3X0.5 L=10 平小ねじ　Ｍ３Ｘ０．５　Ｌ＝１０     2
48 #02 WS-0310002-KN SPRING WASHER M3 ばね座金　３．１Ｘ５．９Ｘ０．７     2
49 #02 WP-0320500-SC WASHER M3 平座金小形丸　Ｍ３     2
50 #02 SS-4090610-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 なべねじ　９／６４－４０　Ｌ＝６     2
51 #02 SS-6091510-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=15.0 平ねじ　９／６４－４０　Ｌ＝１５     1
52 #02 NS-6090310-SP NUT  9/64-40 六角ナット　９／６４－４０     1
53 GLB-030110A0 CLOTH SENSOR ASM. 布端センサ（組）     1
54 GLB-03011000 CLOTH SENSOR FITTING PLATE 布端センサ取付板    (1)
55 GLB-020190A0 SENSOR ASM. 発光センサ（組）    (1)
56 GLB-02021000 CLOTH SENSOR BLIND 布端センサブラインド    (1)
57 SD-0500204-TP HINGE SCREW 段ねじ    (1)
58 WZ-0540310-00 WAVED WASHER 波形座金　５．４Ｘ９Ｘ０．３    (1)
59 NS-6090310-SP NUT  9/64-40 六角ナット　９／６４－４０    (1)
60 SS-4090610-SP SCREW 9/64-40 L=6 なべねじ　９／６４－４０　Ｌ＝６     2
61 G5066-110-000 CORD HOLDER ケーブル押え     1
62 SS-3090710-TP SCREW 9/64-40 L=7 マルネジ　９／６４－４０　Ｌ＝７     1



- 7 -

4.  COMPONENT PARTS (4)
 構成部品（４）

１

２

５

４

３



- 8 -

NOTE( 注記 ) #01....FOR LB-4 △ ＬＢ－４△用

REF.NO NOTE PART NO D E S C R I P T I O N 品     名       Qty

1 119-22556 CLOTH BASE ASM. 布台結合     1
2 MAZ-18511000 REFLECTING SHEET 反射シート     1
3 GLB-03007000 SAFETY PLATE 目保護カバー     1
4 #01 GLB-02014000 LOWER KNIFE SLIDE STUD 下メススライド軸     1
5 #01 GLB-02015000 LOWER KNIFE PRESSER PLATE 下メス押え     1



- 9 -

NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS
索引
NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS索引

PART NO PAGE REF 
NO

PART NO PAGE REF 
NO

PART NO PAGE REF 
NO

PART NO PAGE REF 
NO品番 頁 品番 頁 品番 頁 品番 頁

BT-0400251-EB 4 2 G5066-110-000 6 61 118-06304 6 10
BT-0400251-EB 4 3 G5182-120-000 4 20 118-06304 6 14
BT-0400251-EB 4 9 118-19414 4 24
BT-0400251-EB 4 10 MAZ-082000C0 6 8 118-82107 6 4
BT-0400251-EB 4 16 MAZ-08205000 6 22 118-82206 6 3
BT-0400251-EB 4 17 MAZ-08211000 6 23 119-22556 8 1
BT-0600401-EB 4 5 MAZ-17301000 6 11 121-51551 6 2
BT-0600401-EB 4 7 MAZ-18511000 8 2 121-51650 6 1
BT-0600401-EB 4 14 MAZ-185130AA 4 8 121-74801 6 5
BT-0600401-EB 4 19 MAZ-185140AA 4 33 121-75006 6 6
BT-0600401-EB 4 34 MAZ-185160A0 4 53 131-37609 2 16
BT-0600401-EB 4 38 MTJ-VM003600 4 60 131-37708 2 9
B3120-352-000 2 13 MTS-P01200A0 4 59 131-37807 2 11
B3120-352-000 2 31 M9019-580-0A0 4 56 131-37906 2 14
B3120-352-000 2 32 131-38102 2 18
B3215-470-000 6 39 NS-6090310-SP 6 52 131-38201 2 12
B4110-522-000 6 21 NS-6090310-SP 6 59 131-38706 2 8

NS-6110420-SP 2 17 131-38805 2 10
D2112-555-B00 4 54 131-38904 2 15

PA-0600509-A0 2 22 131-78306 6 7
EA-9500B01-00 4 21 PA-2002514-A0 4 26
EA-9500B01-00 4 22 PA-8000190-00 6 35

PF-0552040-A0 4 39
F1021-003-000 4 41 PJ-0320590-02 6 36

PJ-3010405-02 4 11
GBT-01083000 4 25 PJ-3010605-03 4 12
GBT-01084000 4 27 PJ-3010651-02 4 35
GBT-01085000 4 28 PJ-3040405-04 2 23
GBT-01086000 4 29 PJ-3040651-01 4 31
GLB-020010A0 6 12 PJ-3080600-03 4 6
GLB-020020A0 6 15 PJ-3080652-02 4 40
GLB-02002000 6 16 PX-0551040-00 4 36
GLB-02003000 6 17
GLB-02004000 6 18 R4205-J2E-D00 6 13
GLB-02005000 6 19 R4300-J2E-E00 6 9
GLB-02006000 6 20
GLB-02007000 6 24 SD-0500204-TP 6 57
GLB-02008000 6 31 SK-3311601-SE 4 4
GLB-02009000 6 32 SK-3311601-SE 4 13
GLB-02010000 6 33 SK-3311601-SE 4 18
GLB-02011000 6 34 SK-3311601-SE 4 37
GLB-020120A0 6 37 SM-4030655-SP 2 25
GLB-02012000 6 38 SM-4031001-SC 2 24
GLB-02013000 6 42 SM-4040501-SN 4 58
GLB-02014000 8 4 SM-6031010-SC 6 47
GLB-02015000 8 5 SM-6062502-TP 4 30
GLB-020160A0 4 1 SM-9040700-SP 6 45
GLB-020170A0 4 15 SS-3090710-TP 6 62
GLB-020180A0 4 23 SS-4090610-SP 6 25
GLB-020190A0 6 55 SS-4090610-SP 6 50
GLB-02021000 6 56 SS-4090610-SP 6 60
GLB-030010A0 2 1 SS-4150715-SP 4 55
GLB-03002000 2 3 SS-6060220-SP 4 51
GLB-03003000 2 26 SS-6090520-SP 6 28
GLB-03003000 2 29 SS-6090630-TP 6 26
GLB-03003000 2 30 SS-6090810-SP 6 29
GLB-03004000 2 27 SS-6091510-SP 6 51
GLB-03005000 2 4 SS-6110610-TP 6 30
GLB-030060A0 2 20 SS-6120930-TP 2 19
GLB-03006000 2 21 SS-7090410-SP 4 50
GLB-03007000 8 3 SS-7110710-SL 2 28
GLB-030080A0 2 7 SS-7110840-SP 6 43
GLB-030100A0 2 5 SS-7110840-SP 6 44
GLB-030100A0 2 6 SS-7111410-TP 4 52
GLB-030110A0 6 53 SS-9111020-TP 6 41
GLB-03011000 6 54 SS-9151120-CP 4 32
GLB-040010A0 2 2
GMD-01080000 4 42 WP-0320500-SC 6 49
GSY-30002000 4 43 WP-0371026-SD 6 27
GSY-30003000 4 44 WP-0430800-SC 6 46
GSY-30004AA0 4 45 WP-0460556-SD 6 40
GSY-30004BA0 4 46 WP-0611626-SP 4 61
GSY-30005000 4 47 WS-0310002-KN 6 48
GSY-30006000 4 48 WT-0430002-KN 4 57
GSY-300100A0 4 49 WZ-0540310-00 6 58


	COVER
	表紙

	HOW TO MAKE USE OF THIS PARTS LIST
	パーツリストご利用に際して

	CONTENTS
	目 次

	1. COMPONENT PARTS (1)
	構成部品（１）

	2. COMPONENT PARTS (2)
	構成部品（２）

	3. COMPONENT PARTS (3)
	構成部品（３）

	4. COMPONENT PARTS (4)
	構成部品（４）

	NUMERICAL INDEX OF PARTS
	索引




